
E N G L I S H



(8 Scoops)
350 ฿

285 ฿ 295 ฿ 285 ฿ 285 ฿

Expertly made wafers with an unmistakable scent. Prepared instantly, our homemade cones are crafted right 
before your eyes, for a moment of joy you can taste.  Each cone contains 5 scoops.

*Gelato flavors and toppings cannot be changed.
*Images are for advertising purposes only.

From 515฿ 

From 415฿ 

From 375฿ 

From 515฿ 

From 455฿ From 355฿ From 315฿ From 455฿

Milk chocolate gelato, dark 
chocolate gelato, white choco and 
hazelnut gelato, Gioia mini cones 

filled with white & dark melted 
chocolate

Milk Cream with Nutella® gelato, 
milk chocolate gelato, milk and 

hazelnut chocolate bars, 
Gioia mini cone filled with 

dark melted chocolate

Seasonal yoghurt gelato,
 with fruits and crumble

Milk Cream with Nutella® gelato, 
milk chocolate gelato, milk and 

hazelnut chocolate bars, 
Gioia mini cone filled with 

dark melted chocolate

White chocolate gelato, milk cream gelato, 
pistachio gelato, Gioia mini cone filled 
with white chocolate, white chocolate 

and pistachio bars, crumble



MAKE YOUR CONE OR YOUR CUP1

GELATERIA
CUSTOMIZE YOUR MOMENT OFJoyJoy

Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product

Una Gioia
Una Gioia

CHOOSE YOUR GELATO FLAVOUR

VEGAN FLAVOUR: Possible traces
of allegens cannot be excluded

*

CLASSICS FRUIT

CHOCOLATE

2

Crumble

Chocola�e
Covered Cone

+40 ฿
+60 ฿

+40 ฿

CLASSIC CONES
140 ฿
180 ฿

220 ฿

SMALL (1 FLAVOURS)
REGULAR (2 FLAVOURS)
LARGE (3 FLAVOURS)

CHOCO-COVERED CONES
200 ฿
240 ฿

REGULAR (2 FLAVOURS)
LARGE (3 FLAVOURS)

GELATO CUPS GELATO CONES

GELATO CUPS
235 ฿
295 ฿

REGULAR (2 FLAVOURS)
LARGE (3 FLAVOURS)

SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL
PISTACHIO
HAZELNUT
MILK CREAM
VANILLA

MIXED BERRIES
RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRY
YOGHURT AND MIXED BERRIES
LEMON
COCONUT
MANGO
BANANA

DARK CHOCOLATE UGANDA 78% 
MILK CHOCOLATE LOS BEJUCOS 46% 
WHITE CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUTS
GIANDUJA 

*

*

*

*

*

*

TAKEAWAY CUPS
140 ฿
180 ฿

220 ฿

SMALL (1 FLAVOURS)
REGULAR (2 FLAVOURS)
LARGE (3 FLAVOURS)

FRUIT CUPS
365 ฿FRUITS AND GELATO

(2 SCOOPS: MAX 2 FLAVORS)

MAXI CONES
235 ฿5 SCOOP 

(MAX 3 FLAVOURS)

SPECIAL CLASSIC TIRAMISU

EXTRA SHOT ESPRESSO 80 ฿
40 ฿
40 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
20฿
6O฿
6O฿

WHIPPED CREAM

STRAWBERRIES
PISTACHIOS
HAZELNUTS
MIXED BERRIES
CHOCOLATE BAR
NUTELLA® CREAM
PISTACHIO CREAM

BANANA

50 ฿

50 ฿

50 ฿

40 ฿

CHOCOLATE
MILK

CHOCOLATE
DARK

CHOCOLATE
WHITE UNA GIOIA

ADDOn3



*Images are for advertising purposes only!

GELATERIA
CUSTOMIZE YOUR MOMENT OFJoyJoy

435 ฿3 GELATO FLAVOURS + 2 GIOIA CONE 
+ HAZELNUT ADD ON

(8 Scoops)



GELATERIA

Gioia mini cone with white 
melted chocolate, 

Dark chocolate gelato
Mixed berries

Gioia mini cone 
with dark melted chocolate,

Milk cream with pistachio gelato,
Vanilla cream gelato, Hazelnut

Gioia mini cone with dark melted 
chocolate,White chocolate and hazelnut 

gelato,Milk chocolate gelato, Dark 
chocolate gelato

Whipped cream, 
Milk cream with Nutella® gelato,

Milk chocolate and Hazelnut gelato

285฿

Crafted by our gelato artisans, each Special Cone is carefully curated by blending 
flavours into a perfect harmony, just to deliver the ultimate sensory experience.

From 335฿ 

From 335฿ 

From 275฿ 
*Gelato flavors and toppings cannot be changed.
*Images are for advertising purposes only. 245 ฿

195 ฿
From 235฿ 

285 ฿



Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product

250 ฿

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR
(max. 2 flavours , served without topping)

250 ฿TRY ALSO

Yoghurt, milk, strawberry gelato,
mixed berries jam, whipped cream

and fresh berries

Oreo® biscuits, milk, 
milk cream gelato,
whipped cream and

cocoa powder

Nutella®, milk cream gelato,
butter cookies, milk, 
whipped cream and

cocoa powder

Banana, milk, milk cream gelato,
whipped cream, peanut butter

and cocoa crumble



*Gelato flavors cannot be changed. Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product

Our rich and flavourful espresso a�ogato, crafted with the finest 
co�ee blend, nestled in a delicate flower of creamy vanilla gelato.

200 ฿

250 ฿

Espresso, milk cream gelato,
brownie, crumble, whipped
cream, chocolate topping

Espresso, milk cream gelato,
pistachio gelato, crumble,

whipped cream, pistachio grain

Hot chocolate, salted butter 
caramel gelato, whipped cream, 

crumble, banana,
brownie, caramel topping

Espresso, salted butter
caramel gelato, brownie,
crumble, whipped cream,

caramel topping



MELTED CHOCOLATE
MIXED BERRIES

255 ฿
255 ฿

Our authentic savoiardi are made 
each day following the Italian baking traditions: 

crisp, light, and bursting with flavour!

WITH HOMEMADE SAVOIARDO 

*Images are for advertising purposes only!

195 ฿
550 ฿

1.450 ฿

CLASSIC
235 ฿
650 ฿

1.550 ฿

NUTELLA®

SMALL ( 1 SERVING)
MEDIUM ( 3 SERVINGS)
PARTY ( 8 SERVINGS)



PASTICCERIA
JoyJoyCUSTOMIZE YOUR MOMENT OF 

PLAIN PANCAKE
2 LAYERS
3 LAYERS
4 LAYERS

135฿
165฿
195฿

165฿ 150฿

CHOOSE 
YOUR LAYERS

FILLING
CHOOSE 
YOUR ADD On

MELTED CHOCOLATE
NUTELLA® 
PEANUT BUTTER
MAPLE SYRUP
PISTACHIO CREAM
HONEY

60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿

TOPPING
BANANA
STRAWBERRY
MIXED BERRIES
MIXED FRUITS
WHIPPED CREAM
GELATO SCOOP
CHOCOLATE BAR

40 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
20 ฿

60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿
60 ฿

PEANUT
HAZELNUT GRAIN
PISTACHIO GRAIN
BROWNIE
CRUMBLE
COCOA CRUMBLE

CHOOSE 
YOUR 
Dess�t

2 3

1

CONEIn PLATEOn

PLAIN CRÊPES
Cocoa Crepes +30 ฿Cocoa Crepes +30 ฿

Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product



JoyJoyCUSTOMIZE YOUR MOMENT OF 

CREPES ON PLATE + NUTELLA®+ STRAWBERRY ADD ON

Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product

0,00 €

PASTICCERIA

270 ฿

Crêpe wi�h Nu�ella®Crêpe wi�h Nu�ella®
and S�rawberriesand S�rawberries



*Filling and toppings cannot be changed. Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product

 Our special Crêpes are soft and carefully 
rolled and nestled inside our homemade crispy wa�e cone. 

A treat that blends tradition and innovation in every bite!

Strawberries and Nutella®

Milk chocolate, brownie,
caramel and whipped cream

White chocolate,dark chocolate, 
whipped cream 

and cocoa crumble

Milk chocolate, 
caramel, peanuts and crumble

285 ฿



Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product

150 ฿

Cappuccino filled with our trio of rich melted chocolates, 
flowing straight from our chocolate fountains: 

with Dark, White, and Milk chocolate



WHIPPED CREAM 40 ฿ADD ON

Pure Chocola�e
CHOOSE FROM:

FROM OUR CHOCOLATE FOUNTAINS

WITH PURE CHOCOLATE FROM OUR CHOCOLATE FOUNTAINS

DARK CHOCOLATE 70% MILK CHOCOLATE 35% WHITE CHOCOLATE
MIX 

AS YOU WISH

120 ฿

ESPRESSO
WITH GIOIA

90 ฿

ESPRESSO WITH
MELTED CHOCOLATE

130 ฿

ESPRESSO WITH
B & W CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO NUTELLA®

& HAZELNUT

Espresso with a dash of dark, 
milk or white melted chocolate

130 ฿

Espresso with dark and 
white melted chocolate

Espresso with your choice of
dark, milk or white melted chocolate  

130 ฿

Nutella®, hazelnuts, melted dark 
chocolate and a shot of espresso

Discover our four iconic co�ee staples, where rich melted chocolates meet our bold espresso.



CLASSIC
WITH CARAMEL

250 ฿
250 ฿

CLASSIC
ICED
WITH CREAM

165 ฿
180 ฿
190 ฿

CLASSIC
WITH NUTELLA®

WITH PISTACHIO

130 ฿
130 ฿
130 ฿

ESPRESSO/MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO LARGE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO WITH WHIPPED CREAM
CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCCINO WITH MELTED CHOCO
VELLUTATA DI CAFFÈ
AMERICAN COFFEE
ICED COFFEE
ICED CAPPUCINO
ICED AMERICANO

90 ฿
120 ฿
100 ฿
110 ฿

120 ฿
130 ฿
120 ฿
80 ฿

120 ฿
140 ฿
100 ฿

NUTELLA® ESPRESSO
Hazelnut cream with espresso

PISTACHIO ESPRESSO
Pistachio cream with espresso

FLAT WHITE
MILK
LATTE
ICED LATTE
TEA SELECTION

130 ฿

130 ฿

120 ฿
60 ฿

140 ฿
160 ฿

150 ฿

PISTACCHIO
ESPRESSO

NUTELLA®

ESPRESSO



STILL WATER 250 ml

MINERAL WATER 500 ml

SPARKLING  WATER 250 ml

COCA COLA 325 ml

20 ฿
120 ฿
85 ฿
30 ฿

COCA COLA ZERO 325 ml

ORANGINA JUICE 250 ml

APPLE JUICE 250 ml

30 ฿
120 ฿
120 ฿

TRY OUR
 

Refreshing Drinks
 

Refreshing Drinks

 

Enjoy!
 

Enjoy!
All our products are made with love and care. 

We wish you a joyful dining experience!



Pictures shown are for demonstration purposes only - Food contain allergens: consult the allergens table *Frozen or deep-frozen product

LIMITED EDITION

COLLECTION
 Tiramisù

 Tiramisù
Gelato

 Tiramisù
Dess�t






